
Transfer Station Fees 2023 
(He1ght x Width x Length divi-dcd by 46656 will grve you a figml:' fo, Cubic Yards) 
(EXAMPLE; I 00 x 56 x 18 = l 00800 divided by 46656 = 3 .899:,; 10.00 = $38.89) 

(Can be r-0unded to nean.:� dollar in customers favor) 

Hours of9J!e!:!J:tjpn: 
9:00am to 3:� l

"' 

and 3
n1 

Saturday of each Month 

Minimum-me 

TRUCK LOADS ""' Cher,y s l{J, Ranger; Toyot:,, Dakota {bed level) 
*Loads over the top of bed

Full Siz.e Tnlck Load -- 6 foot bed(bed Level)
* LqtUi§ ,wer the top orbed

Pick Up Truck- S foot bed {!x:d Level)
* Loads over the top of bed

$ 5.00 

$10.00 

$15.00 

$20.00 

$20.00 
$25.00 

$25.00 

$30.00 

*Excg>!ion: ifa tmc.k has a tool box in the bed ohhe trocx, reduce pricing to next size down. 

Trailers-- Cha;ged by Cubic yard as Figured abo've 

Refrigerators and Dehumidifiers- Working orNot 

Appfumres- 1vitiJ mg, 11./0 Freon-

Bed Mattresses and or Box S� 

Twin $15, Full $20, � $25, � $30 

**depending on sty.le 

Car or Mower Bmteries {Pieuse, Place them by shed} 

No charge 

Nodmrge 

No charge 

$25.00-SlO.OO 

$15 .00-$20.00 

No charge 

Extra Heavy Material {Such as RailRoad 'fies, Dirt, Ashes, Concrete, Dry Wall etc.) Will be priced by Estimated Weight 

PLEASE, NO YARD WASTE (Leaves,!m1sh,tree.r.,soif cct) 
NO LIQlJID PAINT/OIL/HAZARDOUS FLUIDS 

NO COMMERCIAL WASTE 
NO TIRES 

We Accept checks but not Credit/Debit Cards. 

Effective 04/01/2023


