Transfer Station Fees 2023 Effective 04/01/2023

(Height x Width x Length divided by 46656 will give you a figure for Cubic Yards) (EXAMPLE: 100 x 56 x 18 = 100800 divided by 46656 = 3.899 x 10.00 = \$38.89) (Can be rounded to nearest dollar in customers favor)

Hours of Operation: 9:00am to 3:00pm, 1st and 3rd Saturday of each Month

Minimum fee	\$ 5.00
Burn Barrels	\$10.00
TRUCK LOADS = Chevy S 10, Ranger, Toyota, Dakota (bed level) *Loads over the top of bed	\$15.00 \$20.00
Full Size Truck Load - 6 foot bed (bed Level) *Loads over the top of bed	\$20.00 \$25.00
Pick Up Truck – 8 foot bed (bed Level) *Loads over the top of bed	\$25.00 \$30.00
*Exception: if a truck has a tool box in the bed of the truck, reduce pricing to next size down.	
Trailers Charged by Cubic yard as Figured above	\$10.00 Per Cubic yard
Refrigerators and Dehumidifiers- Working or Not	No charge
Appliances – with tag, NO Freon-	No charge
Metal-	No charge
Sofa **depending on size	\$25.00 -\$30.00
Bed Mattresses and or Box Springs	
<u>Twin</u> \$15, <u>Full</u> \$20, <u>Queen</u> \$25, <u>King</u> \$30	
Chairs **depending on style	\$15.00-\$20.00
Car or Mower Batteries (Please, Place them by shed)	No charge

Extra Heavy Material (Such as RailRoad Ties, Dirt, Ashes, Concrete, Dry Wall, etc.) Will be priced by Estimated Weight.

PLEASE, NO YARD WASTE (Leaves, brush, trees, soil ect)
NO LIQUID PAINT/OIL/HAZARDOUS FLUIDS
NO COMMERCIAL WASTE
NO TIRES

We Accept checks but not Credit/Debit Cards.